

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(C) 2859 of 2022 with W.P.(C) 3077 of 2022 with W.P.(C) 4462 of 2022 with W.P.(C) 4463 of 2022 with W.P.(C) 4466 of 2022 with W.P.(C) 4648 of 2022 with W.P.(C) 5214 of 2022, W.P.(C) 1332 of 2024 and W.P.(C) 1365 of 2024.

**CORAM: HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVNEET KUMAR**

Dated: 25th April 2024

On account of paucity of time these matters could not be heard today and shall remain on Board under their respective headings on 30th July 2024.

(Shree Chandrashekhar, A.C.J.)

(Navneet Kumar, J.)

Minj